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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
1. 

 
Robert Carter 

 
Reliant/NRG 

 
(713) 537-2247 

 
rcarter@reliant.com 

 
2. 

 
Mandi Lewis 

 
Reliant/NRG 

 
(713) 537-2327 

  
amanda.lewis@nrgenergy.com 

 
3. 

 
Mark Michna 

 
Cavallo Energy-GLO 

 
(713) 410-9007 

 
mmichna@cavallotspp.com 

 
4. 

 
Alberto Rios 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(832) 374-4331 

 
arios@acclaimenergy.com 

 
5. 

 
Ken Cowan 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(281) 714-0252 

 
kcowan@acclaimenergy.com 

 
6. 

 
Rob Vannucci 

 
MP2Energy 

 
(832) 510-1058 

 
Rob.vannucci@mp2energy.com 

 
7. 

 
Rick Doubenmier 

 
MidAmerican Energy 

 
(832) 457-2206 

 
rdoubenmier@midamerican.com 

 
8. 

 
Jay Beasley 

 
Constellation Energy 

 
(832) 594-5652 

 
jay.beasley@constellation.com 

 
9. 

 
Bert Keller 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(713) 304-9312 

 
bkeller@acclaimenergy.com 

mailto:rcarter@reliant.com
mailto:amanda.lewis@nrgenergy.com
mailto:mmichna@cavallotspp.com
mailto:arios@acclaimenergy.com
mailto:kcowan@acclaimenergy.com
mailto:Rob.vannucci@mp2energy.com
mailto:rdoubenmier@midamerican.com
mailto:jay.beasley@constellation.com
mailto:bkeller@acclaimenergy.com

